



8350 Terminal Rd, Suite A
Lorton, VA 22079
Phone: (703) 924-7220
Fax: (703) 924-5145

Town of Vienna - ~~On Call Roadway Maintenance~~ *storm water*
329 Adahi Rd.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
15	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (OVER 4" DEPTH)	87	SY	\$ 3.00	\$261.00
17	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF DRAINAGE PIPE (12" TO 30" DIA. OR EQUIVALENT ELLIPTICAL)	10	LF	\$ 25.00	\$250.00
18	REMOVE AND RESET SIGNS (UP TO 6X6 INCH POST)	2	EA	\$ 175.00	\$350.00
19	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1" - 4" DEPTH)	285	LF	\$ 0.10	\$28.50
22	REGULAR EXCAVATION - REMOVE AND DISPOSE	52	CY	\$ 75.00	\$3,900.00
28	REGRADE DITCHES	105	LF	\$ 15.00	\$1,575.00
30	INLET PROTECTION (GRAVEL AND FILTER FABRIC)	2	EA	\$ 150.00	\$300.00
43	CL-III RCAP, 23" X 14"	35	LF	\$ 150.00	\$5,250.00
51	INSTALL CURB INLET (4' - 8' DEPTH)	1	EA	\$ 4,250.00	\$4,250.00
54	INSTALL DROP INLET (4' - 8' DEPTH)	1	EA	\$ 4,250.00	\$4,250.00
65	CONSTRUCT INVERT IN STORM AND SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURES	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$500.00
66	STORM SEWER PIPE, TIE-IN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	1	EA	\$ 950.00	\$950.00
70	21-A STONE	25	TON	\$ 22.50	\$562.50
73	CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	285	LF	\$ 47.50	\$13,537.50
74	STANDARD CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE	20	SY	\$ 85.00	\$1,700.00
80	CURB RAMPS, CG-12A, B & C (PRICE TO INCLUDE 4" 21-A STONE & DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE)	8	SY	\$ 80.00	\$640.00
81	ASPHALT TYPE BM-25, A THRU D	10	TON	\$ 105.00	\$1,050.00
82	ASPHALT TYPE SM-9.5, A THRU D	10	TON	\$ 105.00	\$1,050.00
92	SEEDING TO INCLUDE LIME, FERTILIZER, AND MULCH	158	SY	\$ 2.00	\$316.00
94	TOPSOIL (2" DEPTH)	306	SY	\$ 3.50	\$1,071.00
				TOTAL BID	\$41,791.50



8350 Terminal Rd, Suite A
Lorton, VA 22079
Phone: (703) 924-7220
Fax: (703) 924-5145

Town of Vienna - On Call Roadway Maintenance
Nelson Drive, N.E (North Side)

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT This Task Order
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	0.1	AC	15,000.00	\$1,500.00
11	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	34	SY	\$ 2.00	\$68.44
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	30	LF	\$ 2.00	\$60.00
15	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF PAVEMENT (OVER 4" DEPTH)	193	SY	\$ 3.00	\$579.00
18	REMOVE AND RESET SIGNS (UP TO 6X6 INCH POST)	1	EA	\$ 175.00	\$175.00
19	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1" – 4" DEPTH)	500	LF	\$ 0.10	\$50.00
22	REGULAR EXCAVATION – REMOVE AND DISPOSE	150	CY	\$ 75.00	\$11,250.00
28	REGRADE DITCHES		LF	\$ 15.00	\$0.00
30	INLET PROTECTION (GRAVEL AND FILTER FABRIC)	1	EA	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
70	21-A STONE	160	TON	\$ 22.50	\$3,600.00
73	CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	220	LF	\$ 47.50	\$10,450.00
74	STANDARD CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE	14	SY	\$ 85.00	\$1,190.00
80	CURB RAMPS, CG-12A, B & C (PRICE TO INCLUDE 4" 21-A STONE & DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE)	28.3	SY	\$ 80.00	\$2,266.67
81	ASPHALT TYPE BM-25, A THRU D	40	TON	\$ 105.00	\$4,200.00
82	ASPHALT TYPE SM-9.5, A THRU D	20	TON	\$ 105.00	\$2,100.00
92	SEEDING TO INCLUDE LIME, FERTILIZER, AND MULCH	255	SY	\$ 2.00	\$510.00
94	TOPSOIL (2" DEPTH)	500	SY	\$ 3.50	\$1,750.00
				TOTAL BID	\$39,899.11